PANJAB UNIV'ERSITY

Notification No. B.E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5™ Sem./2023/Dec./1
RESULT OF THE
B E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Semester Examination December 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA” means Semester
Grade Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RL Fee” means Result later
due to non-adjustment of fee account.

Syllabus : (2023-2024, 2022-2023

Sub-code  Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name

THEORY PAPERS : ' PRACTICAL PAPERS

PC-EE501  Power System-II PC-EE551 Power System-II Lab.

PC-EE502 Control Engineering-1I PC-EE552 Control Engineering-II Lab.

PC-EE503  Electromagnetic Field Theory PE-EE554 » Communication System Lab.
» Internet of Things

PE-EES504  Elective—1 PROJ-EE506 Vocational Training.

» Communication System
> Internet of Things
PC-EE505 Computer Networks

, PULEET CREDITS

5™ Semester : 25.5 5™ Semester : 25.5

3" to 4™ Semester : 53.5 1* to 4™ Semester : 95.5

TOTAL CREDITS : 79.0 TOTAL CREDITS : 121.0
SGPA=10
CGPA=10

Note: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is
being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued

only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical & Electronics) 5™ Semester Examination, December 2023

Roll No.

University Institute of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh

UE214001
UE214002
UE214003
UE214004
UE214005
UE214006
UE214008
UE214009
UE214012
UE214013
UE214014
UE214015
UE214016
UE214017
UE214018
'UE214019
UE214020
UE214022
UE214024
UE214025
UE214026
UE214027
UE214028
UE214029
UE214030
UE214031
UE214032
UE214033
UE214034
UE214035
UE214036
UE214038
UE214039
UE214040
UE214041

Regd. No.

Name of the

36921000296
36921000297
36921000298
36921000299
36921000300
36921000301
36921000303
36921000304
36921000307
36921000308
36921000309
36921000285
36921000286
36921000310
36921000311
36921000312
36921000313
36921000315
36921000317
36921000318
36921000319
36921000320
36921000321
36921000322
36921000323
36921000324
36921000325
36921000326
36921000327
36921000287
36921000328
36921000330
36921000331
36921000332
36921000333

Candidate

Aadish Jindal
Abhijeet Yadav
Abhinandan Kumar
Aditya Sharm;
Akshit Kumar

Alok Kumar Verma
Aman Kumar

Aniket Kumar

Ankit Yadav )
Anmoldeep Singh
Anurag Kumér.
Apoorva Arora

Avni Kalra |
Ayush Dinkar

Bharat Kasera
Biranmol Singh
Damandeep Singh
Devanshu Kumar Sinha
Goutam Regon
Guddu Yadav
Gurveer Singh Waraich
Harbaksh Singh
Harshit Suman
Harshit Taneja
Harshkanwar Singh
Himanshu Dahiya
Kartik

Kaustubh Singh
Kshitij Kumar
Lavanya Sharma
Manish Kumar Gupta
Manjit Singh
Manvendra Choudhary
Narender Singh

Nitin Pathania

Father’s Name

Ashok Kumar Jindal
Vinod Yadav

Ram Janam Mandal
Purushottam Sharma
Balwan Singh
Omkar Verma

Ram Chander

Anil Kumar

'Mahesh Kumar Yadav

Amandeep Singh
Ashok Kumar
Rajesh Arora
Narinder Kalra
Bibhash Kumar
Gopaleshwar Kasara
Igbal Singh
Yadwinder Singh
Amit Kumar Sinha
Moniram Regon
Lallan Yadav
Jaskaran Singh
Bachint Singh

Hari Chand

Vijay Taneja

Jagtar Si'ngh

Anil Kumar Dahiya
Shyam Lal

Amar Singh Baghel
Subhash Kumar
Anil Kumar Sharma
Shiv Narayan Prasad
Om Prakash Singh
Arvind Kumar Bhukar
Surat Ram

Harnam Singh

Mother’s Name

Rajni Jindal
Malti Yadav
Anjani Devi
Malti Sharma
Babli Devi
Uma Devi
Leena |

Manju

Urmila Yadav
Kamaljit Kaur
Punam Kumari
Nishi Arora
Ashita Kalra
Sanju Devi
Shakuntala Kasera
Raminder Kaur
Charanjit Kaur
Munni Devi
Susila Regon
Indu Yadav
Sarabjit Kaur
Jasvinder Kaur
Anita Kaushal
Priya Taneja
Parvinder Kaur

Manju

‘Sita Devi

Poonam Baghel
Poonam Devi
Sarita Sharma
Sindhu Devi
Shashi Singh
Bhanwari Devi
Khila Devi

Dinesh Kumari

RESULT .
SGPA CGPA
9.16 8.34
8.02 7.40
3.57 --
4.92 -
6.22 --

RL Fee
8.94 7.90
7.73 6.90

RL Fee
7.31 6.97
7.73 --
3.65 --
9.47 8.72
8.47 7.93
725 -
441 -
7.04 --
7.98 6.80
1.29 --
8.61 --
4.18 --
8.35 8.20
6.04 --
8.78 8.32
841 731
1.24 --
6.47 --
5,73 6.27

RL Fee
6.92 7.40
792 7.36
6.78 --
6.88 755
6.35 -
6.43 -



Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Semester Examination, December 2023

RollNo. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name Mother’s Name RESULT
University Institute of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh

UEM2k14085 36921000505 Jassa Singh - Jagmohan Singh Sonia Arora 3.43 -
UEM214086 9721000086  Manish Kumar Abhay Kumar Sunita Devi RL Fee
UEM214087 36921000150 Manthan Sharma Ashok Sharma Anjana Kumari 5.63 -
UEM214088 9721000087  Md Arshad Raza Md Alam Julekha Khatoon 6.63 -
UEM214089 36922002486 Naman Jain Deepak Jain Hema Jain 3.27 -
UEM214090 37021000172 Nandini Mahajan Ashish Kumar Mahajan ~ Geetika Mahajan 7.88 6.80
UEM214091 37021000104 Nikhil Gaba Sanjeev Gaba Ekta Gaba 7.73 =N
UEM?214093 36922002485 Paraval Rajput Sushil Kumar Sushma 6.47 -
UEM214094 37021000078 Puja Kumari * Raju Kumar Ruby Kumari 6.88 | s
UEM214098 36922002497 Shivam Bhinder Paul Singh | Hemprabha Rishi 8.84 8.02
UEM214099 36922000978 Tanuj Soni Puneet Soni Pooja Soni 8.00 7.59
UEM214100 9721000199  Ujjawal Kumar Manoj Kumar Thakur Chanchal Devi 5,84 e
Reappear Candidate/s | '

UE204007 369200003‘.“55 Agam Prakash Singh - Arvind Kumar Singh Manora-th Kumari 5.45 -
UE204012 36920000359 Anupam Kumar Dayanand Tiwari | Sonamuni Devi RL Fee
UE204020 36920000364 Bhupender Bhagwan Dass Anita Devi 4.82 -
UE204024 36920000368 Dakshinesh Dineshwar Tiwari Neelam Tiwari 4.41 e
UE204028 36920000372 : Di@yan.sh Chaudhary  Atul Chaudhary Shveta Chaudhary : 5,]‘2 o
UE20404.1 36920000385 Madh.ﬁsudan Kumar - Ganga Prasad Suchitra Kumari : 5,67 e
UE204046 36920000344 Mehak Negi Mehar Chand Negi Raj Bhagati 1.39 i
UE204049 36920000392 Mohammed Haris Majid Aquil Ishrat Perween 5,88 s
UE204059 36920000400 Pranshul Kapoor'\ Dinesh Kapoor Sumna Devi Abgent
UE204061 36920000402 Prince Gupta Bala Prasad Gupta Poonam Gupta 592 7.40
UE204080 36920000420 Shubham Vinod Manju Devi 4.80 i
UE204096 36921001009 Jatin Subhash Chand Sushma 5.20 -
UE204099 36921001006 Rahul Zirvi Harpal Singh Zirvi Kusum Lata 4.69 i
UE204100 36920000186 Rishav Bansal _ Navneet Bansal Veena Absent
UE204102 36921001010  Shaik Mehataj Vali Shaik Vali Shaik Shakira 1.18 -
UE204104 36921001011 Shivansh Rao Prem Parkash . Archana Absent
UE204105 36921001012 Tushar Godyal Des Raj Godyal Jyoti | 1.51 i
Total : (98) |

A

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations
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